Poly/Riverside

2022-23

Tennis, Girls - All

Overall Record: 0-1-1
League Record: 0-0-0

Date
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/25/2022
08/25/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/30/2022
08/30/2022
09/01/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/08/2022
09/08/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/14/2022
09/14/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/20/2022
09/27/2022
09/29/2022
10/04/2022
10/06/2022
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10/18/2022
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Tuesday
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Monday
Tuesday
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Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
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Monday
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Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
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Thursday
Thursday
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Thursday
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03:15PM
03:15PM
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04:00PM
04:00PM
03:30PM
03:30PM
03:15PM
03:15PM
03:15PM
03:30PM
03:30PM
03:30PM
03:30PM
03:15PM
03:15PM
03:30PM
03:30PM
03:15PM
03:15PM
03:15PM
03:15PM
03:15PM
03:15PM
03:15PM
03:15PM
09:00AM
09:00AM
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Location

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Neutral

Neutral

Opponent/Title
Murrieta Valley
Murrieta Valley
King, Martin Luther
King, Martin Luther
Great Oak
Great Oak
Ramona
Ramona
Palm Desert
Temecula Valley
Temecula Valley
Centennial/Corona
Centennial/Corona
Redlands
Redlands
Vista Murrieta
Vista Murrieta
Patriot
Patriot
North, J.W.
Hemet
Heritage
Temescal Canyon
North, J.W.
Hemet
Heritage
Temescal Canyon
TBA
TBA

5450 Victoria Avenue

92506

(951) 788 7203

Level
VR
JV
VR

JV
VR
VR
JV
VR
VR
JV
JV
VR
VR
JV
VR
JV
VR
JV
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

Result
L (2-16)
T (8-8)



