## Poly/Riverside 2022-23 Tennis, Girls - All Overall Record: 0-1-1 League Record: 0-0-0



Date	Day	Start	Location	Opponent/Title	Level	Result
08/23/2022	Tuesday	03:15PM	Home	Murrieta Valley	VR	L (2-16
08/23/2022	Tuesday	03:15PM	Home	Murrieta Valley	JV	T (8-8)
08/25/2022	Thursday	03:15PM	Home	King, Martin Luther	VR	
08/25/2022	Thursday	03:15PM	Home	King, Martin Luther	JV	
08/29/2022	Monday	04:00PM	Away	Great Oak	JV	
08/29/2022	Monday	04:00PM	Away	Great Oak	VR	
08/30/2022	Tuesday	03:30PM	Home	Ramona	VR	
08/30/2022	Tuesday	03:30PM	Home	Ramona	JV	
09/01/2022	Thursday	03:15PM	Away	Palm Desert	VR	
09/06/2022	Tuesday	03:15PM	Away	Temecula Valley	VR	
09/06/2022	Tuesday	03:15PM	Away	Temecula Valley	JV	
09/08/2022	Thursday	03:30PM	Away	Centennial/Corona	JV	
09/08/2022	Thursday	03:30PM	Away	Centennial/Corona	VR	
09/12/2022	Monday	03:30PM	Away	Redlands	VR	
09/12/2022	Monday	03:30PM	Away	Redlands	JV	
09/14/2022	Wednesday	03:15PM	Home	Vista Murrieta	VR	
09/14/2022	Wednesday	03:15PM	Home	Vista Murrieta	JV	
09/16/2022	Friday	03:30PM	Away	Patriot	VR	
09/16/2022	Friday	03:30PM	Away	Patriot	JV	
09/20/2022	Tuesday	03:15PM	Home	North, J.W.	VR	
09/27/2022	Tuesday	03:15PM	Away	Hemet	VR	
09/29/2022	Thursday	03:15PM	Home	Heritage	VR	
10/04/2022	Tuesday	03:15PM	Away	Temescal Canyon	VR	
10/06/2022	Thursday	03:15PM	Away	North, J.W.	VR	
10/13/2022	Thursday	03:15PM	Home	Hemet	VR	
10/18/2022	Tuesday	03:15PM	Away	Heritage	VR	
10/20/2022	Thursday	03:15PM	Home	Temescal Canyon	VR	
10/24/2022	Monday	09:00AM	Neutral	ТВА	VR	
10/26/2022	Wednesday	09:00AM	Neutral	TBA	VR	